■ ■ .......  ■ ■ - 1a s i~  f a ii111—-si
— ■ — — li»in SaaaS
UM6502/07/12
8-bit Microprocessor
Features
■ Single 5V ± 5% power supply
■ N channel, silicon gale, depletion load technology
■ 56 instructions

n
#
Ordering Information
1 MHz 2 MHz 3 MHz 4 MHz
UM 6502 UM6502A UM6502B UM6502C
UM6507 - - -
UM 6512 UM6512A UM6512B UM6512C
Part
Number Clocks Pins IRQ NMI RYD Addressing
UM6502 O n-C hip 40 V V V 64 K
UM6507 O n-C hip 28 V 8K